VANDAL
RESISTANT
METAL
POST
PO SERIES 45° ANGLED POSTS
STAINLESS STEEL POSTS
Robust Vandal Resistant

the attachment of the
door panels or access
control units.
Model* System Description
PO1600
All
Pedestrian height post (1.6m)
PO1612 Pedestrian Dual height post (1.2m and 1.6m)
PO1200 Car height post (1.2m)
PO2012 Car/HGV Dual height post (1.2m and 2m)
PO2000 HGV height post (2m)
SMP4881
4K
Series
S/S post mounting plate for 4881 back box
SMP4882 S/S post mounting plate for 4882 back box
SMP4883 S/S post mounting plate for 4883 back box
SMP4884 S/S post mounting plate for 4884 back box
SMP4886 S/S post mounting plate for 4886 back box
SMP4889 S/S post mounting plate for 4889 back box
SBB120x220
VR120
Range
S/S box for 120mm x 220mm panels